
  Credit  Tuition Infastructure Technology Activity Equip Health Total Senior
  Hours  Fee Fee Fee Fee Center Fee  Citizen

0.5   72.56    12.74    8.16    1.38    4.08    -      98.91    26.36 

1   145.11    25.48    16.32    2.75    8.16    -      197.82    52.71 

2   290.22    50.96    32.64    5.50    16.32    -      395.64    105.42 

3   435.33    76.44    48.96    8.25    24.48    -      593.46    158.13 

4   580.44    101.92    65.28    11.00    32.64    -      791.28    210.84 

5   725.55    127.40    81.60    13.75    40.80    -      989.10    263.55 

6   870.66    152.88    97.92    16.50    48.96    47.50    1,234.42    316.26 

7   1,015.77    178.36    114.24    19.25    57.12    47.50    1,432.24    368.97 

8   1,160.88    203.84    130.56    22.00    65.28    47.50    1,630.06    421.68 

9   1,305.99    229.32    146.88    24.75    73.44    47.50    1,827.88    474.39 

10   1,451.10    254.80    163.20    27.50    81.60    47.50    2,025.70    527.10 

11   1,596.21    280.28    179.52    30.25    89.76    47.50    2,223.52    579.81 

12   1,741.32    305.76    195.84    33.00    97.92    47.50    2,421.34    632.52 

13   1,886.43    331.24    212.16    35.75    106.08    47.50    2,619.16    685.23 

14-18   2,031.54    356.72    228.48    38.50    114.24    47.50    2,816.98    737.94

  FVCC In-District Tuition & Fees (Flathead County Campus)

Tuition & Fee Schedule
Flathead County Campus

Academic Year

2023-2024

$197.82 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.



  FVCC Out-of-District Tuition & Fees (Flathead County Campus)

$251.37 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.

  Credit  Tuition Infastructure Technology Activity Equip Health Total Senior
  Hours  Fee Fee Fee Fee Center Fee  Citizen

0.5   99.33    12.74    8.16    1.38    4.08    -      125.69    125.69 

1   198.66    25.48    16.32    2.75    8.16    -      251.37    251.37 

2   397.32    50.96    32.64    5.50    16.32    -      502.74    502.74 

3   595.98    76.44    48.96    8.25    24.48    -      754.11    754.11 

4   794.64    101.92    65.28    11.00    32.64    -      1,005.48    1,005.48 

5   993.30    127.40    81.60    13.75    40.80    -      1,256.85    1,256.85 

6   1,191.96    152.88    97.92    16.50    48.96    47.50    1,555.72    1,508.22 

7   1,390.62    178.36    114.24    19.25    57.12    47.50    1,807.09    1,759.59 

8   1,589.28    203.84    130.56    22.00    65.28    47.50    2,058.46    2,010.96 

9   1,787.94    229.32    146.88    24.75    73.44    47.50    2,309.83    2,262.33 

10   1,986.60    254.80    163.20    27.50    81.60    47.50    2,561.20    2,513.70 

11   2,185.26    280.28    179.52    30.25    89.76    47.50    2,812.57    2,765.07 

12   2,383.92    305.76    195.84    33.00    97.92    47.50    3,063.94    3,016.44 

13   2,582.58    331.24    212.16    35.75    106.08    47.50    3,315.31    3,267.81 

14-18   2,781.24    356.72    228.48    38.50    114.24    47.50    3,566.68    3,519.18 



  FVCC Out-of-State Tuition & Fees (Flathead County Campus)

 $473.45 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.   
 

  Credit  Tuition Infastructure Technology Activity Equip Health Total Senior
  Hours  Fee Fee Fee Fee Center Fee  Citizen

0.5   210.37    12.74    8.16    1.38    4.08    -      236.73    236.73 

1   420.74    25.48    16.32    2.75    8.16    -      473.45    473.45 

2   841.48    50.96    32.64    5.50    16.32    -      946.90    946.90 

3   1,262.22    76.44    48.96    8.25    24.48    -      1,420.35    1,420.35 

4   1,682.96    101.92    65.28    11.00    32.64    -      1,893.80    1,893.80 

5   2,103.70    127.40    81.60    13.75    40.80    -      2,367.25    2,367.25 

6   2,524.44    152.88    97.92    16.50    48.96    47.50    2,888.20    2,840.70 

7   2,945.18    178.36    114.24    19.25    57.12    47.50    3,361.65    3,314.15 

8   3,365.92    203.84    130.56    22.00    65.28    47.50    3,835.10    3,787.60 

9   3,786.66    229.32    146.88    24.75    73.44    47.50    4,308.55    4,261.05 

10   4,207.40    254.80    163.20    27.50    81.60    47.50    4,782.00    4,734.50 

11   4,628.14    280.28    179.52    30.25    89.76    47.50    5,255.45    5,207.95 

12   5,048.88    305.76    195.84    33.00    97.92    47.50    5,728.90    5,681.40 

13   5,469.62    331.24    212.16    35.75    106.08    47.50    6,202.35    6,154.85 

14-18   5,890.36    356.72    228.48    38.50    114.24    47.50    6,675.80    6,628.30 



  LCC In-District Tuition & Fees (Lincoln County Campus)

Tuition & Fee Schedule
Lincoln County Campus

Academic Year

2023-2024

$197.82 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.

  Credit  Tuition Infastructure Technology Activity Equip Health Total Senior
  Hours  Fee Fee Fee Fee Center Fee  Citizen

0.5   72.56    12.74    8.16    1.38    4.08    -      98.91    26.36 

1   145.11    25.48    16.32    2.75    8.16    -      197.82    52.71 

2   290.22    50.96    32.64    5.50    16.32    -      395.64    105.42 

3   435.33    76.44    48.96    8.25    24.48    -      593.46    158.13 

4   580.44    101.92    65.28    11.00    32.64    -      791.28    210.84 

5   725.55    127.40    81.60    13.75    40.80    -      989.10    263.55 

6   870.66    152.88    97.92    16.50    48.96    -      1,186.92    316.26 

7   1,015.77    178.36    114.24    19.25    57.12    -      1,384.74    368.97 

8   1,160.88    203.84    130.56    22.00    65.28    -      1,582.56    421.68 

9   1,305.99    229.32    146.88    24.75    73.44    -      1,780.38    474.39 

10   1,451.10    254.80    163.20    27.50    81.60    -      1,978.20    527.10 

11   1,596.21    280.28    179.52    30.25    89.76    -      2,176.02    579.81 

12   1,741.32    305.76    195.84    33.00    97.92    -      2,373.84    632.52 

13   1,886.43    331.24    212.16    35.75    106.08    -      2,571.66    685.23 

14-18   2,031.54    356.72    228.48    38.50    114.24    -      2,769.48    737.94 



  LCC Out-of-District Tuition & Fees (Lincoln County Campus)

$251.37 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.

  Credit  Tuition Infastructure Technology Activity Equip Health Total Senior
  Hours  Fee Fee Fee Fee Center Fee  Citizen

0.5   99.33    12.74    8.16    1.38    4.08    -      125.69    125.69 

1   198.66    25.48    16.32    2.75    8.16    -      251.37    251.37 

2   397.32    50.96    32.64    5.50    16.32    -      502.74    502.74 

3   595.98    76.44    48.96    8.25    24.48    -      754.11    754.11 

4   794.64    101.92    65.28    11.00    32.64    -      1,005.48    1,005.48 

5   993.30    127.40    81.60    13.75    40.80    -      1,256.85    1,256.85 

6   1,191.96    152.88    97.92    16.50    48.96    -      1,508.22    1,508.22 

7   1,390.62    178.36    114.24    19.25    57.12    -      1,759.59    1,759.59 

8   1,589.28    203.84    130.56    22.00    65.28    -      2,010.96    2,010.96 

9   1,787.94    229.32    146.88    24.75    73.44    -      2,262.33    2,262.33 

10   1,986.60    254.80    163.20    27.50    81.60    -      2,513.70    2,513.70 

11   2,185.26    280.28    179.52    30.25    89.76    -      2,765.07    2,765.07 

12   2,383.92    305.76    195.84    33.00    97.92    -      3,016.44    3,016.44 

13   2,582.58    331.24    212.16    35.75    106.08    -      3,267.81    3,267.81 

14-18   2,781.24    356.72    228.48    38.50    114.24    -      3,519.18    3,519.18 



  LCC Out-of-State Tuition & Fees (Lincoln County Campus)

 $473.45 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.   
 

  Credit  Tuition Infastructure Technology Activity Equip Health Total Senior
  Hours  Fee Fee Fee Fee Center Fee  Citizen

0.5   210.37    12.74    8.16    1.38    4.08    -      236.73    236.73 

1   420.74    25.48    16.32    2.75    8.16    -      473.45    473.45 

2   841.48    50.96    32.64    5.50    16.32    -      946.90    946.90 

3   1,262.22    76.44    48.96    8.25    24.48    -      1,420.35    1,420.35 

4   1,682.96    101.92    65.28    11.00    32.64    -      1,893.80    1,893.80 

5   2,103.70    127.40    81.60    13.75    40.80    -      2,367.25    2,367.25 

6   2,524.44    152.88    97.92    16.50    48.96    -      2,840.70    2,840.70 

7   2,945.18    178.36    114.24    19.25    57.12    -      3,314.15    3,314.15 

8   3,365.92    203.84    130.56    22.00    65.28    -      3,787.60    3,787.60 

9   3,786.66    229.32    146.88    24.75    73.44    -      4,261.05    4,261.05 

10   4,207.40    254.80    163.20    27.50    81.60    -      4,734.50    4,734.50 

11   4,628.14    280.28    179.52    30.25    89.76    -      5,207.95    5,207.95 

12   5,048.88    305.76    195.84    33.00    97.92    -      5,681.40    5,681.40 

13   5,469.62    331.24    212.16    35.75    106.08    -      6,154.85    6,154.85 

14-18   5,890.36    356.72    228.48    38.50    114.24    -      6,628.30    6,628.30 



  FVCC WUE Tuition & Fees

Tuition & Fee Schedule
WUE

Academic Year

2023-2024

$331.03 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.

  Credit  Tuition Infastructure Technology Activity Equip Health Total Senior
  Hours  Fee Fee Fee Fee Center Fee  Citizen

0.5   139.16    12.74    8.16    1.38    4.08    -      165.52    165.52 

1   278.32    25.48    16.32    2.75    8.16    -      331.03    331.03 

2   556.64    50.96    32.64    5.50    16.32    -      662.06    662.06 

3   834.96    76.44    48.96    8.25    24.48    -      993.09    993.09 

4   1,113.28    101.92    65.28    11.00    32.64    -      1,324.12    1,324.12 

5   1,391.60    127.40    81.60    13.75    40.80    -      1,655.15    1,655.15 

6   1,669.92    152.88    97.92    16.50    48.96    47.50    2,033.68    1,986.18 

7   1,948.24    178.36    114.24    19.25    57.12    47.50    2,364.71    2,317.21 

8   2,226.56    203.84    130.56    22.00    65.28    47.50    2,695.74    2,648.24 

9   2,504.88    229.32    146.88    24.75    73.44    47.50    3,026.77    2,979.27 

10   2,783.20    254.80    163.20    27.50    81.60    47.50    3,357.80    3,310.30 

11   3,061.52    280.28    179.52    30.25    89.76    47.50    3,688.83    3,641.33 

12   3,339.84    305.76    195.84    33.00    97.92    47.50    4,019.86    3,972.36 

13   3,618.16    331.24    212.16    35.75    106.08    47.50    4,350.89    4,303.39 

14-18   3,896.48    356.72    228.48    38.50    114.24    47.50    4,681.92    4,634.42 



RUNNING
START

  FVCC Running Start In-District Tuition & Fees

Tuition & Fee Schedule
Running Start

Academic Year

2023-2024

$72.56 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.

  Credit  Tuition Infastructure Technology Activity Equip Health Total 
  Hours  Fee Fee Fee Fee Center Fee  

1   72.56    -      -      -      -      -      72.56 

2   145.12    -      -      -      -      -      145.12 

3   217.68    -      -      -      -      -      217.68 

4   290.24    -      -      -      -      -      290.24 

5   362.80    -      -      -      -      -      362.80 

6   435.36    -      -      -      -      -      435.36 

7   507.92    -      -      -      -      -      507.92 

8   580.48    -      -      -      -      -      580.48 

9   653.04    -      -      -      -      -      653.04 

10   725.60    -      -      -      -      -      725.60 

11   798.16    -      -      -      -      -      798.16 

12   870.72    -      -      -      -      -      870.72 

13   943.28    -      -      -      -      -      943.28 

14-18   1,015.84    -      -      -      -      -      1,015.84 



  FVCC Running Start Out-of-District Tuition & Fees

$72.56 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.

  FVCC Running Start Out-of-District Tuition & Fees
  Credit  Tuition Infastructure Technology Activity Equip Health Total 
  Hours  Fee Fee Fee Fee Center Fee  

1   72.56    -      -      -      -      -      72.56 

2   145.12    -      -      -      -      -      145.12 

3   217.68    -      -      -      -      -      217.68 

4   290.24    -      -      -      -      -      290.24 

5   362.80    -      -      -      -      -      362.80 

6   435.36    -      -      -      -      -      435.36 

7   507.92    -      -      -      -      -      507.92 

8   580.48    -      -      -      -      -      580.48 

9   653.04    -      -      -      -      -      653.04 

10   725.60    -      -      -      -      -      725.60 

11   798.16    -      -      -      -      -      798.16 

12   870.72    -      -      -      -      -      870.72 

13   943.28    -      -      -      -      -      943.28 

14-18   1,015.84    -      -      -      -      -      1,015.84 



  FVCC Running Start Out-of-State Tuition & Fees

$263.08 incremental increase for each credit hour beyond 18 credits.

  Credit  Tuition Infastructure Technology Activity Equip Health Total 
  Hours  Fee Fee Fee Fee Center Fee  

1   210.37    25.48    16.32    2.75    8.16    -      263.08 

2   420.74    50.96    32.64    5.50    16.32    -      526.16 

3   631.11    76.44    48.96    8.25    24.48    -      789.24 

4   841.48    101.92    65.28    11.00    32.64    -      1,052.32 

5   1,051.85    127.40    81.60    13.75    40.80    -      1,315.40 

6   1,262.22    152.88    97.92    16.50    48.96    -      1,578.48 

7   1,472.59    178.36    114.24    19.25    57.12    -      1,841.56 

8   1,682.96    203.84    130.56    22.00    65.28    -      2,104.64 

9   1,893.33    229.32    146.88    24.75    73.44    -      2,367.72 

10   2,103.70    254.80    163.20    27.50    81.60    -      2,630.80 

11   2,314.07    280.28    179.52    30.25    89.76    -      2,893.88 

12   2,524.44    305.76    195.84    33.00    97.92    -      3,156.96 

13   2,734.81    331.24    212.16    35.75    106.08    -      3,420.04 

14-18   2,945.18    356.72    228.48    38.50    114.24    -      3,683.12 


